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Breakfast service

Toast (1 round)

Bacon roll

Hot drink or milk

Sausage in a bun 

Fresh fruit, from

Double bacon roll

30p

£1.40

50p

95p

40p

£2.00

Lunch service

Main Meal

Pasta pot (pasta king)

Tuna jacket potato

Jacket potato

Potatoes (boiled, roasted) 

Spiced wedges/chips

Veg portion

Pasta portion

Baked beans

Portion cheese

Sprinkle cheese

Jacket, bean & cheese

Jacket & beans

Jacket & Pasta King sauce

Gravy

Pasta & cheese

Chips, beans & cheese

Hot wrap

£1.90

£1.90

£1.50

80p

50p

£1.00

45p

85p

45p

80p

40p

£2.05

£1.25

£2.25

25p

£1.65

£2.25

£1.90.

Hot Snacks

Pizza Slice

Filled Panini

Hot Cheese Baguette

Hot Special Baguette

Sausage roll - small baked

Sausage roll - large baked

90p

£1.90

£1.50

£1.90

80p

£1.00
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Desserts

Cookies/small cakes

Square bar

Doughnut

Jelly

Flapjack/Tray Bake

Muffins, wrapped

Waffle

Pain au choc

65p

70p

70p

50p

65p

£1.00

£1.00

75p

Cold Counter

Plain Sandwich

Special wrap

Salad Sandwich

Baguette 

Torpedo Roll

Salad Box, Protein

Salad Box, Plain 

Protein 

Filled Bap 

£1.35

£1.70

£1.50

£1.90

£1.90

£1.65

£1.00

70p

£1.10.

Drinks

Canned Drinks

Bottled water 500ml

Apple/Orange 200ml

Aqua Splash 330ml

85p

80p

60p

55p


