

TAYLOR SHAW



RANGE HIGH SCHOOL -EFFECTIVE 1ST SEPTEMBER 2021

Breakiast service	
Toast (1 round)	30p
Bacon roll	£1.40
Hot drink or milk	50p
Sausage in a bun	95p
Fresh fruit, from	40p
Double bacon roll	£2.00

Double bacon roll	£2.00
Lunch service	
Main Meal	£1.90
Pasta pot (pasta king)	£1.90
Tuna jacket potato	£1.50
Jacket potato	80p
Potatoes (boiled, roasted)	50p
Spiced wedges/chips	£1.00
Veg portion	45p
Pasta portion	85p
Baked beans	45p
Portion cheese	80p
Sprinkle cheese	40p
Jacket, bean & cheese	£2.05
Jacket & beans	£1.25
Jacket & Pasta King sauce	£2.25
Gravy	25p
Pasta & cheese	£1.65
Chips, beans & cheese	£2.25
Hot wrap	£1.90.

Hot Snacks

Pizza Slice	90p
Filled Panini	£1.90
Hot Cheese Baguette	£1.50
Hot Special Baguette	£1.90
Sausage roll - small baked	80p
Sausage roll - large baked	£1.00

Desserts

Cookies/small cakes	65p
Square bar	70p
Doughnut	70p
Jelly	50p
Flapjack/Tray Bake	65p
Muffins, wrapped	£1.00
Waffle	£1.00
Pain au choc	75p
Cold Counter	
Plain Sandwich	£1.35
Special wrap	£1.70
Salad Sandwich	£1.50
Baguette	£1.90
Torpedo Roll	£1.90
Salad Box, Protein	£1.65
Salad Box, Plain	£1.00
Protein	70p

Drinks

Filled Bap

Canned Drinks	85p
Bottled water 500ml	80p
Apple/Orange 200ml	60p
Aqua Splash 330ml	55p

£1.10.

